
2024 Date
 (All start at 1pm ET)

ITRC Training Topic

  January 18 (Thursday) Sediment Cap Chemical Isolation

  January 25 (Thursday) Contaminants of Emerging Concern (CEC)

  January 30 (Tuesday)  Pump & Treat Optimization

  February 6 (Tuesday)  Managed Aquifer Recharge (MAR)

  February 27 (Tuesday)  Microplastics

  February 29 (Thursday)  PFAS Introduction

  March 5 (Tuesday)   
1,4 Dioxane: Science, Characterization & Analysis, and
Remediation 

  March 14 (Thursday)  
Vapor Intrusion Mitigation Session 1: Conceptual Site Model
Public Outreach, Rapid Response, Remediation & Long-term
Contaminant Management Using Institutional Controls

  March 19 (Tuesday)  EDM Data Quality Roundtable 

  March 26 (Tuesday) Sustainable and Resilient Remediation

  March 28 (Thursday)  
Vapor Intrusion Mitigation Session 2: Active Mitigation, Passive
Mitigation, Installation/ OM&M/Exit Strategy

  April 16 (Tuesday)  EDM Data Exchange Roundtable

April 18 (Thursday) PFAS Beyond the Basics - Sampling & Lab

April 23 (Tuesday) PFAS Beyond the Basics - Human Health & Ecological Effects

  April 25 (Thursday)  EDM Data Planning and Field Management Roundtable

April 30 (Tuesday) Sediment Cap Chemical Isolation

Registration: http://www.clu-in.org/live/

Interstate Technology and Regulatory Council

2024 Online Training Schedule

Course dates and times are subject to change. ITRC teams are developing new courses and will be adding new training
topics and dates throughout the year, so please check back for updates!

http://www.clu-in.org/conf/itrc/EDM-1/
http://www.clu-in.org/conf/itrc/sd-1/
http://www.clu-in.org/live/


  May 7 (Tuesday)  Pump & Treat Optimization

May 9 (Thursday)
PFAS Beyond the Basics - Biosolids, Soil Leaching, Mobility, &
AFFF

  May 16 (Thursday)  
Optimizing Injection Strategies and In Situ Remediation
Performance

  May 21 (Tuesday)  Contaminants of Emerging Concern (CEC)

May 23 (Thursday)
PFAS Beyond the Basics - Source ID, Site Characterization,
Fate & Transport

  May 30 (Thursday) Managed Aquifer Recharge (MAR)

June 13 (Thursday) PFAS Beyond the Basics - Treatment Technologies

September 5 (Thursday)
1,4-Dioxane: Science, Characterization & Analysis, and
Remediation

September 19 (Thursday)
Vapor Intrusion Mitigation Session 1: Conceptual Site Model
Public Outreach, Rapid Response, Remediation & Long-term
Contaminant Management Using Institutional Controls

September 24 (Tuesday) Pump & Treat Optimization

October 3 (Thursday)
Vapor Intrusion Mitigation Session 2: Active Mitigation,
Passive Mitigation, Installation/ OM&M/Exit Strategy

October 8 (Tuesday)
Optimizing Injection Strategies and In Situ Remediation
Performance

October 17 (Thursday) Managed Aquifer Recharge (MAR)

October 22 (Tuesday) Contaminants of Emerging Concern (CEC)

November 7 (Thursday) Microplastics

November 21 (Thursday) Sediment Cap Chemical Isolation

Course dates and times are subject to change. ITRC teams are developing new courses and will be adding new training
topics and dates throughout the year, so please check back for updates!

http://www.clu-in.org/conf/itrc/PT-1/
http://www.clu-in.org/conf/itrc/PFAS-BTB-Biosolids/
http://www.clu-in.org/conf/itrc/PFAS-BTB-Biosolids/
http://www.clu-in.org/conf/itrc/OIS-ISRP/
http://www.clu-in.org/conf/itrc/OIS-ISRP/
http://www.clu-in.org/conf/itrc/CEC/
http://www.clu-in.org/conf/itrc/PFAS-BTB-FT/
http://www.clu-in.org/conf/itrc/PFAS-BTB-FT/
http://www.clu-in.org/conf/itrc/MAR/
http://www.clu-in.org/conf/itrc/PFAS-BTB-Trtmnt/

